

BA 1698 of 2019 Gurbachan Singh Vs. State of Pb.

Present: Sh. Parshant Rao Adv. counsel for applicants/accused.
Sh. SS Viridi Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Baljinder Singh Adv. counsel for complainant.

File presented before me as summer vacation Judge.

Arguments partly heard. For remaining arguments, file is
adjourned to 02.07.2019.

Date of Order:29.06.2019
(*Chanchal*)
Stenographer-III

(K.K. Singla)
Additional Sessions Judge
Gurdaspur(D)
(UID No.PB0197)