

Lachhman Dass vs State of Punjab BA 1697 2020

Present:- Shri Mandeep Singh, Adv.counsel for the applicant

Bail application under section 438(i) CrPC received by way of entrustment. It be registered. Let notice of the bail application to State be issued for 19.8.2020. Police record be also called for the date fixed.

Dated 17.08.2020
(Kuldip Singh),
(Stenographer Gr.I)

Gurdarshan Kaur Dhaliwal,
Additional Sessions Judge-I,
Fazilka (UID No.PB-0146)